name
Aishath Faaiza

Ali Samsad
Mohamed Yoosuf
Mohamed Afraz
Salihu Gasim

Ahmed Aslam
Mohamed Amjad
Mohamed Faiz
Ismail Faroog
Abdhulla Jabeen
Hassan Faiz

Husna Yoosuf
Mohamed Imran
Abdul Azeez Saeed
Niyaz Yoosuf

Abdul Muhusin Umar
Ismail Sizumeen

Ali Shareef

Aminath Juwairia
Mohamed Ashraf
Asmau Aboobakuru
Hussain Hassan
Mohamed Eaman
Fathimath Niuma
Mohamed Mueez
Abdul Raheem Ibrahim
Ahmed Hassaan
Nasreena Mohamed
Shameema Hussain
Mariyam Ali

Muneer ldrees
Musthafa Idrees
Abdul Hameed Abdul Latheef

atoll
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island

Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo

ward

address

Aabaadhee ufaa
Asareege

Asareege
Babukeyogasdhoshuge
Bahaaruge

Beach heaven

Beach heaven
Boagan Villa
Boalhadhaduge
Dhanburuhdhoshuge
Dhanburuhdhoshuge
Dhilbahaaruge
Faiyreethibageechaage
Fazaa

Feeroazge

Fehivina

Fehivina

Fenfiyaazge
Finifenmaage
Finifenmaage
Finifenmaage
Finifenmaage
Finifenmaage
Gulbakaage
Guleynooranmaage
Gumreege
Gumreege
Handhuvareege
Hirudhugasdhoshuge
[rumatheege
Jangaleege
Jangaleege
Javaahirumaage
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box

0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11



Hussain Ahmed
Abdul Hadee Umar
Hawwa Zahira
Hussain Rasheed
Maimoona Yoosuf
Mareena Yoosuf
Aminath Shifaza
Abdulla Hussain
Aminath Moosa
Aminath Saroona
Haneef Moosa
Moosa lbrahim
Sakeena Hussain
Nasira Aboobakuru
Ahmed Niyaz
Aminath Shakeeba
Aishath Muslima
Ahmed Mohamed
Shamsiyya Usman
Jameel Ahmed
Abdul Samad Aboobakuru
Ahmed Nasif
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Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo
Kunahandhoo

Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Kanmatheege
Lilac

Lilac
Madheena
Madheena
Mariyaazuge
Mariyaazuge
Mariyaazuge
Misururuvaage
Moosun
Moosun
Noovilu
Noovilu

Rose Villa
Roshan Villa
Vaifinivaage
Vandhooge
Villa
Ziyaraidhoshuge
Ziyaraidhoshuge

0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11



